Introductory sub-table (l)(a)

Name of the Company: Arrow Textile Ltd.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: NSE CODE : ARROWTEX, BSE CODE :533068, Class: Equity Shares

Week ended: 30.09.2012

As a % of total no. of partly As a7 of total no. of shares of

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares  paid-up shares the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
AS a % of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Outstanding convertible outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
securities:- No. of outstanding securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a7 of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 19043939




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Category Category of |Number of |Total number|Number of Total shareholding as a | Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Shareholder |Shareholdergof shares shares held in percentage of total number encumbered
dematerialize| of shares
d form
As a As a Number of As a
percentage | percentage df shares percentage
of(A+B)' (A+B+C)
(1) (I [{D) (V) V) (VD) (Vi) VI (K)= (VII/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of
1 Rudiavoter and
(a) Individuals/ Hindy 8 49689 49689
Undivided Famil
0.26 0.26 0 0.00
(b) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)
0 0 0
(c) Bodies Corporatg 6 75117 75117
0.39 0.39 0 0.00
(d) Financial
Institutions/ Bankfs
(e) Any
Others(Specify)
(e-i) Trusts 3 12722962 12722962 66.81 66.81 0 0.00
(e-ii)
Sub Total(A)(1)
17 12847768 12847768 67.46 67.46 0 0.00
Foreign
a Individuals (Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
b Bodies Corporatg
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign|
Investor
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any
Others(Specify)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e-i 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e-ii
Sub Total(A)(2)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 17 12847768 12847768 67.46 67.46 0 0.00
Shareholding o
(B) Public
shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/
UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Financial
Institutions’
Banks 1 787 787 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
f) Foreign
Institutional
Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(9) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Invedior 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(i) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




(i)

0.00

0.00

(i)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

787

787

0.00

B2 Non-institutions|

(a) Bodies Corporatg

212

1435566

1425916

7.54

7.54

0.00

(b) Individuals

0.00

0.00

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up f
| Rs 1 lakh

[*]

9992

3032235

2562109

15.92

15.92

0.00

1l i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

58

1694229

1694229

8.90

0.00

(c) Any Other
(specify)

(c) NRIs

32

33354

31868

0.18

0.00

(c-ii) Clearing Member

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

10294

6195384

5714122

32.53

32.53

Total Publig
Shareholding
(B) (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

10295

6196171

5714909

32.54

32.54

TOTAL (A)+(B)

10312

19043939

18562677

100.00

100.00

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

1 Promoter and
Promoter Group

0.00

2 Public

0.00

o

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

10312

19043939

18562677

100.00




Sr.No.

Notes




(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of |Total shares
warrants convertible |(including underlying
securities  |shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
Number of As a % of No. |As a percentageAs a % of | Number| As a % |Number| As a %
shares | grand total grand total| of total of total
held |[(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C)| warrant| number| convert]i number
of sub- s of ble of
clause (I)(a) held |warrant|securiti¢ converti
s s ble
of the held |securitig
same s
class of the
same
No. class
(U} (n (1 v (7 (V)=(V)/(1)*100 (v (vin () > 1 (xm
1 |Jaydev Mody 281 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
2 |Ambika G.Singhania -Kothari 11842 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3 | Gopika Singhania 10966 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
4 |Chand Vishnudatta Arora 15895 0.08 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
5 |Highland Resorts Private Limited 38097 0.20 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Aarti Management Consultancy 0.00 0 0.00 0
Pvt.Ltd 2 0.00 0 0 0 0
7 |Aditi Management Consultancy 0.00 0 0.00 0
Pvt.Ltd 2 0.00 0 0 0 0
8 |Anjoss Trading Pvt.Ltd 2 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9 [Delta Corp Ltd. 2 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
10 |Onestar Mercantile Company Pvt.Ltd 37012 0.19 0 0.00 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
11 [*Aryanish Finance & Investments 4239273 22.26 0 0.00 0
Pvt.Ltd 0.00 0 0 0 0
12 |*Bayside Property Developers 4241178 22.27 0 0.00 0
Pvt.Ltd. 0.00 0 0 0 0
13 |*Delta Real Estate Consultancy 4242511 22.28 0 0.00 0
Pvt.Ltd 0.00 0 0 0 0
14 |Kalpana Singhania 10705 0.06 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 12847768 67.46 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

Note:- *Aryanish Finance and Investments Private Limited, Bayside Property Developers Private Limited and Delta Real Estate Consulancy Private Limited are holding Equity
shares in the capacity of trustees for Aarti J Mody Trust, Aditi J Mody Trust and Anjali J. Mody Trust respectively.



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder | Number of Shares as a i Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shares held percentage of total securities (including
number of shares underlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) conversion of
indicated in Ny berfAs a %  |Number of|% wrt warrants and
Statement at parg ¢ total convertibldtotal convertible securities)
()(@) above} |\ arrant [number of{securities [number of] 28 @ % of diluted
s warrants |held convertible sha!re
held |of securities capital
the same of
class the same
class
IDBI Trusteeship Services Ltd.(India 862800
1 |Advantage Fund Ill) 4.53 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 862,800 4.53 0 0 0 0 0




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated conversion of
in Number|As a % total Number of % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of | convertibl total convertible
()(a) warrants| warrants of| securitie§ number of| securities) as a
above} the held | convertiblel % of diluted
same clasg securities share capital
of the same
class
TOTAL - 0.00 0 0 0 0 0




()(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Promoter/No)Number of locked-in sharedLocked-in shares as a percentage of total
Promoter number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)*+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

TOTAL 0 0.00




(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding DH

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
I sercentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

OO |N[(O|O|R[WIN]|—

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(Il)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DRNumber of shares

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

underlying outstandi
DRs

jzzares underlying outstanding DRs as a
rcentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Oo(N[oO|O|R|WIN|[—

0.00

TOTAL

0.00
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