A aid-up shares p 0	NTEX, BSE CODE :533068, CI as a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	ass: Equity Shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company
aid-up shares p		
aid-up shares p		
2	0	
0	0	
0	0	
·		As a % of total no. of shares o
0	utstanding convertible	the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible
ding securities s	ecurities	securities
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
	A or other securities securitities securities securities securities securities securitie	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

				owing Share (I)(a)					
Category code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number	Number of	n percentage	eholding as a of total numbe hares	Shares Pledged or otherwis r encumbered		
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage o (A+B+C)	Number of f shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII) (X)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A) 1	Shareholding of Rectangeter and							· · · · · ·	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	8	49689	49689					
					0.26	0.26	0	0.00	
(b)	Central Government/ Sta Government(s)								
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0 75117	0 75117					
(0)	Doules Corporate	0	75117	75117	0.39	0.39	0	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Bank	S							
(e)	Any Others(Specify)								
(e-i)	Trusts	3	12722962	12722962	66.81	66.81	0	0.00	
(e-ii)									
	Sub Total(A)(1)	17	12847768	12847768	67.46	67.46	0	0.00	
2	Foreign								
а	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)								
		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
е	Any Others(Specify)								
		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
e-i e-ii		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
0 11									
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
		U	U	U	0.00	0.00	U	0.00	
	Total	17	12847768	12847768	67.46	67.46	0	0.00	
(B)	Shareholding of Public shareholding								
1 (a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/							 	
	UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(b)	Financial Institutions [/] Banks	1	787	787	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	Central Government/ Sta Government(s)		101	101	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Coveninent(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0					
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(f)	Foreign Institutional								
(g)	Investors Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	Capital Investors								
(h)	Qualified Foreig	0 n Investior	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
(i)	Any Other				0.00	0.00	0	0.00	
	(specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	

(i-ii)					0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(i-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)							
		1	787	787	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	010	4405500	4405040	7 5 4	7.54	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals	212	1435566	1425916	7.54	7.54 0.00	0	0.00
(D)	Individuals -i.				0.00	0.00		
	Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital up to							
I	Rs 1 lakh	9992	3032235	2562109	15.92	15.92	0	0.00
11	ii. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
()		58	1694229	1694229	8.90	8.90	0	0.00
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
(c-i)	NRIs	32	33354	31868	0.18	0.18	0	0.00
(c-ii)	Clearing Member							
		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)							
		10294	6195384	5714122	32.53	32.53	0	0.00
	Total Public							
	Shareholding							
(B)	(B)=							
()	(B)(1)+(B)(2)							
		10295	6196171	5714909	32.54	32.54	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)							
		10312	19043939	18562677	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by							
(0)	Custodians and							
	against which							
	Depository							
	Receipts have							
	been issued							
								ļ
1	Promoter and Promoter Group							
	Promoter Group					0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
2	Public		1			0.00	0	
2	Public Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0	0	0
2	Public Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0	0	0

Sr.No.	Notes
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Details (of Shares held	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of Details of Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants convertible securities				ertible urities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percenta	eAs a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a		total number of	ble	As a % total number of convertible securitie s of the same		
No.										class		
(I)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	
1	Jaydev Mody	281	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
	Ambika G.Singhania -Kothari	11842	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Gopika Singhania	10966	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
4	Chand Vishnudatta Arora	15895	0.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
-	Highland Resorts Private Limited	38097	0.20	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
	Aarti Management Consultancy Pvt.Ltd	2	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
	Aditi Management Consultancy Pvt.Ltd	2	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
8	Anjoss Trading Pvt.Ltd	2	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
	Delta Corp Ltd.	2	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
10	Onestar Mercantile Company Pvt.	_td 37012	0.19	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
11	*Aryanish Finance & Investment Pvt.Ltd	s 4239273	22.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
12	*Bayside Property Developer: Pvt.Ltd.	\$ 4241178	22.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
13	*Delta Real Estate Consultanc Pvt.Ltd	/ 4242511	22.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
14	Kalpana Singhania	10705	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	
				0			0	-	0	0	0	
ΤΟΤΑ		12847768	67.46	0	0.00	0.00	Ő	0	0	0	0	

Note:- *Aryanish Finance and Investments Private Limited, Bayside Property Developers Private Limited and Delta Real Estate Consulancy Private Limited are holding Equity shares in the capacity of trustees for Aarti J Mody Trust, Aditi J Mody Trust and Anjali J. Mody Trust respectively.

(I)(c)(i) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons b</u>elonging to the <u>category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of</u> shares

Sr. No.			Shares as a percentage of tota number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	al Number of	As a % total number of	secu Number of convertible	total	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
	IDBI Trusteeship Services Ltd.(India Advantage Fund III)	862800	4.53	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL		862,800	4.53	0	0	0	0	0

(I)(c)(ii) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company</u>

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated	Details of warrants d		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
			(A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number	number of	convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
TOTAL		-	0.00	0	0	0	0	0

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Promoter/Nor Promoter		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL		0	0.00

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding D	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a Referentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL	1	0	0	0.00

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding D (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a gercentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL			0	0.00